
Dimensions:  14.25”L x 21.5”W x 17.25”H  
Weight: Approx. 32 lbs

ELECTRICAL REQUIREMENTS: 

 
 
 

www.GlobalSpecialEf fects.com

SIZE:

 Voltage: 110/V
Amperage: 10 Amps

CONSUMPTION:
Fluid: 25 oz per hour at Maximum Output

Stadium Air Scent Cannon
The Stadium Air Scent Cannon by Global Special Effects is our largest and
highest-output scent machine. This powerful liquid-based diffusion system
is designed to cover vast areas both indoors and outdoors— perfect for
stadiums, arenas, venues, billboards, and more. It quickly and evenly
spreads fragrance across wide spaces, creating immersive experiences that
engage crowds like never before. Reliable and easy to use, the Stadium
Air Scent Cannon is the ultimate solution for delivering unforgettable
scent-driven moments at your biggest events!  

Distribution: Liquid Based

CONTROL OPTIONS:
     • Manual Operation (Internal Controls)
     • Wired Remote (Sold Separately)
     • 4-Channel DMX
 Channel 1: On/Off
 Channel 2: Timer Length of Cycle
 Channel 3: Duration of Cycle
 Channel 4: Scent Output

(256) 229-5551

Fluid Reservoir:

The Stadium Air Scent Cannon by Global Special
E�ects is covered against manufacturing
defects by a Limited Lifetime Warranty.

 Warm Up Time: Instant
Noise Levels: 74 db @ 10’

Range Activity
DMX SETTINGS

0
509
600
700
800
850
860
880
890
896
900

508
599
699
799
849
859
879
889
895
899
999

DMX Address - Outside Interface
Standby - No Activity
Short Cycles of ON/OFF Activity
Long Cycles of ON/OFF Activity
Zero to Minimal Operation
Lowest Output
Light Output
Larger Output
Ideal Range of Operation at 30 ft Height
Maximum Output
Remote Control Activated (Note: 5-pin DMX must be disconnected)

External Fluid Line, Space for 1-Gallon Jug


