# STADIUM AIR SCENT CANNON



DMX SETTINGS		
Range		Activity
0	508	DMX Address - Outside Interface
509	599	Standby - No Activity
600	699	Short Cycles of ON/OFF Activity
700	799	Long Cycles of ON/OFF Activity
800	849	Zero to Minimal Operation
850	859	Lowest Output
860	879	Light Output
880	889	Larger Output
890	895	Ideal Range of Operation at 30 ft Height
896	899	Maximum Output
900	999	Remote Control Activated (Note: 5-pin DMX must be disconnected)



www.GlobalSpecialEffects.com

# **SPECIFICATIONS**

#### **Stadium Air Scent Cannon**

The Stadium Air Scent Cannon by Global Special Effects is our largest and highest-output scent machine. This powerful liquid-based diffusion system is designed to cover vast areas both indoors and outdoors— perfect for stadiums, arenas, venues, billboards, and more. It quickly and evenly spreads fragrance across wide spaces, creating immersive experiences that engage crowds like never before. Reliable and easy to use, the Stadium Air Scent Cannon is the ultimate solution for delivering unforgettable scent-driven moments at your biggest events!

SIZE:

**Dimensions:** 14.25"L x 21.5"W x 17.25"H

Weight: Approx. 32 lbs

### **ELECTRICAL REQUIREMENTS:**

Voltage: 110/V
Amperage: 10 Amps
Warm Up Time: Instant
Noise Levels: 74 db @ 10'

## **CONSUMPTION:**

Fluid: 25 oz per hour at Maximum Output

**Distribution:** Liquid Based

Fluid Reservoir: External Fluid Line, Space for 1-Gallon Jug

#### **CONTROL OPTIONS:**

- Manual Operation (Internal Controls)
- Wired Remote (Sold Separately)
- 4-Channel DMX

Channel 1: On/Off

Channel 2: Timer Length of Cycle Channel 3: Duration of Cycle Channel 4: Scent Output



(256) 229-5551